OFrricE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION
TEXAS JupiciAL COUNCIL

OrrFiCcIAL CoONSTITUTIONAL CouNTY COURT MONTHLY REPORT

FOR THEMONTHOF __03 , 2020
EASTLAND

COUNTY
COUNTY CLERK FASTIAND COQUNTY CLERK

MAILING ADDRESS 100 W.MAIN SUITE 102

EASTLAND
cry TA , TEXAS

E-MAIL

FAX NUMBER

PLEASE CHECKALL STATEMENTS BELOW THAT APPLY:
THE CONSTITUTIONAL COUNTY COURT DOES NOT EXERCISE CRIMINAL JURISIDICTION.

_THE CONSTITUTIONAL COUNTY COURT DOES NOT EXERCISE CIVIL JURISDICTION.
__THE CONSTITUTIONAL COUNTY COURT DOES NOT EXERCISE JUVENILE JURISIDICTION.

THE CONSTITUTIONAL COUNTY COURT DOES NOT EXERCISE PROBATE & MENTAL HEALTH

JURISDICTION.
REPORT IS DUE NO LATER THAN 20 DAYS FOLLOWING THE ATTACHED REPORT IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REFLECTION OF
THE END OF THE MONTH THE RECORDS OF THE COURTS OF THIS COUNTY.
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CRIMINAL SECTION

CASES ON DOCKET
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1. CASES PENDINGFIRST OF MONTH
(Should equal total criminal cases pending end of previous month.)

64

15 24 30 95 26 12

39

103

456

a. Active Cases

35

54 17 16 11

22

59

251

b. Inactive Cases

29

22 41 9 10 1

17

15

44

205

2. NEWCASESFILED
(Include all new cases filed this month, including those that

alvo may have been disposed this month.)

13 4 2

14

41

3. CASESAFPPEALEDFROMLOWERCOURTS

4. MOTIONSTOREVOKE PROBATION/COMMUNITY
SUPERVISION OR REVOKE DEFERRED
ADJUDICATION FILED

5. CASESREACTIVATED

6. ALL OTHER CASES ADDED

7. TOTALCASESONDOCKET
(Equals sum of Lines 1a, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6 above.)

41

10 68 22 20 11

30

75

308

8. TOTALCASESDISPOSED
(Equals Line 18 on next page.)

16

9. PLACED ON INACTIVE STATUS

10. CASESPENDINGEND OF MONTH
(Equals the sum of Lines 10a & 10b.)

65

16 24 30 105 30 25 12

45

22

114

a. Actlve Cases
(Equals Line 7 minus the sum of Lines 8 & 9.}

36

10 64 22 17 11

28

71

b. Inactive Cases
(Equals Line 1b minus Line $ phus Line 9)

11. AGE OF CASES DISFOSED 30DAYS ORLESS 31 DAYS TO 60 DAYS 61 DAYS TO 90 DAYS OVER 90 DAYS TOTAL CASES
(Date of filing through date of dispasition.) (Equals total on Line 8 above)
NUMBER OF CASES
(Equals iotal on Line 8 above.) 4 o2 2 16

Constitutional County - 1 -




CRIMINAL SECTION

DISPOSITIONS

12. CONYICTIONS

2 Guilty Plea or Nolo Contendere
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32

b. By the Court

c. By the Jury

13. PLACED ON DEFERRED
ADJUDICATION

14. ACQUITTALS

a. By the Court

b. By the Jury

15. DISMISSALS

16. MOTIONS TO REVOKE PROBATION/
COMMUNITY SUPERVISION OR
DEFERRED ADJUDICATION

& Granted

5
5

b. Dented/Probatian Continved

17. ALL OTHER DISPOSITIONS

18. TOTAL CASES DISPOSED

SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION

19. Sentencing Information

2 Local Jall

16

b. Probation/Community Supervision

c. Fine Only

d Other

Constitutional County - 2 -



CRIMINAL SECTION

ADDITIONAL COURT ACTIVITY

MISDEMEANOR MISDEMEANOR
CASES CASES

MISDEMEANOR
CASES

20. CASES IN WHICH JURY SELECTED

DISABILITY ASSESSMENTS AS COUNSEL

23. MENTALILLNESS/INTELLECTUAL 26. CASES IN WHICH ATTORNEY APPOINTED

26

21. CASES IN WHICH MISTRIAL DECLARED

24. COMPETENCY
EXAMINATIONS REPORTS

22. MOTIONS TO SUPPRESS GRANTED ORDENIED

25. CASES SET FOR REVIEW

REPORT OF A REQUEST FOR A HATE CRIME FINDING

Pursuant to Texas Code of Criminal Procedure, Article 2.211

27. CASES WITH RETAINED COUNSEL

NO REQUESTS MADE FOR THE REPORTING PERIOD: B

1. COURT:

2. CASE NUMBER:

3. MOTION/REQUEST GRANTED: D MOTION/REQUEST WITHDRAWN: D
MOTION/REQUEST DENIED: D

4. AFFIRMATIVE FINDING MADE: D AFFIRMATIVE FINDING NOT MADE: D

5. DATE JUDGMENT ENTERED IN THE CASE: % -

PLEASE DUPLICATE AS NEEDED

Constitutiopal County - 3 -




CIVIL SECTION

/ Injuryor Damage / / Contract / e . a
o] ﬂ& ﬂ Z (e % 4 3
. , %% a ¢S ¢ %% %% %
CASESONDOCKET 2% o> 3% Gw&n.v A% XY % Y n.w \00& \0
%2 %% 2% \%ee\ 2% \ %% \ 5% \ 3o %
% %4 ; %2\ 2 \ % O\ % ks ¥

1. CASESPENDINGFIRSTOFMONTH
(Should equal total cases pending end of previous month.)

a. Active Cases

b. Inactive Cases

2. NEWCASESFILED

3. CASESAPPEALEDFROMLOWERCOURTS

4. CASESREACTIVATED

5. ALL OTHER CASES ADDED

6. TOTAL CASESONDOCKET
(Equals sum of Lines la, 2, 3, 4 & 5 above.)

7. TOTALCASESDISPOSED
(Should equal Line 21 on next page)

8. CASES PLACED ON INACTIVE STATUS

9. CASESPENDINGENDOFMONTH
(Sum of Lines 9a & 9b below,)

a. Actlve Cases
(Equals Line 6 minus the sum of Lines 7 & 8.)

b. Inactive Cases
(Equals Line 15 minus Line 4 plus Line 8.)

10. AGE OF CASES DISPOSED

(Date of filing through date of disposition.) 3MONTHS OVER3TO OVER6TO OVER12TO OVERI18 TOTAL

ORLESS 6MONTHS 12ZMONTHS 18MONTHS MONTHS CASES

NUMBER OF CASES
(Must equal total cases disposed in Line 7.)

Constitutional County - 4 -



CIVIL SECTION

/’ InjuryorDamage A

/ Contract

DISPOSITIONS
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11.

CHANGE OF VENUE TRANSFERS

12.

DEFAULTJUDGMENTS

13.

AGREED JUDGMENTS

14.

SUMMARY JUDGMENTS DISPOSING OF CASES

FINAL JUDGMENTS AFTERNON-JURY TRIAL

. FINAL JUDGMENTS BY JURY VERDICTS

17.

FINAL JUDGMENTS BY DIRECTED VERDICTS
ORJ.N.O.V.

18.

CASESDISMISSED FORWANT OF
PROSECUTION

19.

CASESNON-SUITED ORDISMISSED BY PLAINTIFF

20.

ALLOTHERDISPOSITIONS

21.

TOTAL CASESDISPOSED
(Should equal total of Lines 11 through 20.
Also enter on Line 7 on previous page.)

TOTAL
CASES

ADDITIONAL COURT ACTIVITY

TOTAL

TOTAL
CASES

22. CASES INWHICH JURY SELECTED

24. INJUNCTION OR SHOW CAUSE ORDER ISSUED

26. CASES IN WHICH PLAINTIFF/
PETITIONER REPRESENTED SELF

23. CASES IN WHICH MISTRIAL DECLARED

25. PROTECTIVE ORDERS SIGNED

Constitutional County - 5 -




JUVENILE SECTION

\ DelinquentConduct [
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1. CASES PENDING FIRST OF MONTH
(Shordd equal cases pending end of previous
month. Swn of Lines la and 1b.)

a. Active Cases

b. Inactive Cases

2. NEW PETITIONS FOR ADJUDI-
CATION FILED

3.NEVY PETITIONS/MOTIONS FILED
FOR TRANSFER TO ADULT
CRIMINAL COURT

4. MOTIONS TO MODIFY DISPOSITION,
ENFORCE OR PROCEED FILED

5. CASES REACTIVATED

6. ALL OTHER CASES ADDED

7. TOTAL CASESON DOCKET
(Sum of Lines la, 2, 3, 4, 3 & 6 above)

8. TOTAL CASES ADJUDICATED

9. CASES PLACED ON INACTIVE
STATUS

10. CASES PENDING END OF
MONTH Sum of Lines 10a and 10b below).

a. Actlve Cases
(Line 7 minus the sum of Lines 8 & 9).

b. Inactive Cases
(Line ID mimes Line 3 phee Line 9).

B

1. AGE OF CASES ADJUDICATED

30 OR FEWER
DAYS

31ITO%
DAYS

91 TO 180 OVER 180

NUMBER OF CASES
(Must equal total cases odjudicated in Line 8).

Constitutional County



JUVENILE SECTION

ADJUDICATION

Delinquent Conduct

12. FINDINGS OF DELINQUENT
CONDUCT OR C.LN.S.

a. Plkaof True

Total Delinquent
Conduct Cases

Felonies | meanors

Misde-

G

b. By the Court

c. By the Jury

13. DEFERRED PROSECUTION

14. TRANSFERRED TO ADULT
CRIMINAL COURT

15. FINDINGS OF NO DELINQUENT
CONDUCT OR NO C.A.NS.

a By the Count

|
s

b. By the Jury

16. DISMISSALS (Including cases
dismissed without any adjudication)

{17. MOTIONS TO MODIFY DISPOSITION ,.

a. Denicd

e

b. Granted

18. ALL OTHER ADJUDICATIONS/
FINDINGS

19. TOTAL CASES ADJUDICATED

DISPOSITION

20. CASES WITH FINDINGS OF DELQ.
CONDJC.LNS.

A. Probation Granted

1) Determinate Sentence Probation

o5

2) All Other Probation

B. Commiltied fo Texas Youth Commission |;

1) Determinate Sentence

J‘" g

2) Indeterminate Sentence

C. Final Judgment Without A
DExz.Eum i

28, CASES IN WHICH MOTION TO .
MODIFY DISPOSITION GRANTED

A. Probation Revoked, Child Sent 10
Texns Youth Commission

S

S

B. All Other Dispasitions




22. GRAND JURY APPROVALS

(DETERMINATE SENTENCE PROCEEDINGS)

DELINQUENT
CONDUCT.CASES

ADDITIONAL COURT ACTIVITY

DELINQUENT
C.LN.8.CASES CONDUCT CASES

DELINQUENT
C.LN.S,CASES  CONDUCT CASES

23. RELEASE OR TRANSFER HEARINGS HELD
(DETERMINATE SENTENCE PROCEEDINGS)

26. CHAPTER 55 PROCEEDINGS HELD
(COMPETENCY HEARINGS)

30. CASES IN WHICH ATTORNEY
APPOINTED AS COUNSEL

24. DETENTION HEARINGS CONDUCTED

27. MOTIONS TO SUPPRESS GRANTED
OR DENIED

31. CASES WITH RETAINED COUNSEL

28. APPLICATIONS FOR SEALING
RECORDS FILED

15. CASESSET FOR REVIEW

29. MOTIONS FOR SEX OFFENDER
UNREGISTRATION OR
DEREGISTRATION FILED

Constitutional County
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PROBATE AND GUARDIANSHIP SECTION

IFNO COURTACTIVITY FOR THE MONTH, CHECK THISBOX: [_|

DECEDENTS’ ESTATES GUARDIANSHIPS
ALL
OTHER
CASES ON DOCKET INDEPENDENT DEPENDENT ESTATE
ADMINISTRATION| ADMINISTRATION | PROCEEDINGS MINOR ADULT ALL OTHER TOTAL
1. NEW CASES, APPLICATIONS
OR WILL/GUARDIANSHIP
CONTESTS FILED 2 5 o
T - T EREE e
2. OTHER CASES ADDED _ . o - . =
a. Ancillary Cases
b. All Other Matters
3. INVENTORIES FILED !
4. GUARDIANSHIP OF PERSON a0 .
REPORTS FILED . ;| Sl 1 1
. o
5. ANNUAL OR FINAL ACCOUNTS
FILED
TOTAL
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
7. SEC. 683 INVESTIGATIONS
6. GUARDIANSHIPS AL 8. CHAPT. 48 REMOVALS
a. Dismissed or Denled ¢. Closed 9. HEARINGS HELD 18
b 10. CASES IN WHICH PLAINTIFF/
. Granted d. Actlve PETITIONER REPRESENTED SELF
18 2

Coanstitutional County

-9 .




MENTAL HEALTH SECTION

IFNO COURT ACTIVITY FOR THE MONTH, PLEASE CHECK THISBOX: D

TEMPORARY EXTENDED MODIFICATION
MENTAL MENTAL
HEALTH HEALTH INPATIENTTO | OUTPATIENTTO
SERVICES SERVICES OUTPATIENT INPATIENT

Intake

1L.NEWAPPLICATIONS FILED

2.ORDERSFORPROTECTIVE
CUSTODY SIGNED

H

3.PROBABLE CAUSE
HEARINGSHELD

4, RELEASE/DISMISSAL
PRIORTO FINAL HEARING

8. DISMISSAL PRIOR
TOHEARING

ORDERTO
AUTHORIZE
PSYCHOACTIVE

MEDICATIONS

5. FINAL. COMMITMENT
HEARINGSHELD

Other Information

6. DISPOSITIONAT FINAL
HEARING

a. DENIED (RELEASE)

b. GRANTED (COMMIY)

INPATIENT

9.HEARINGSHELD

10. DISPOSITION AT HEARING

OUTPATIENT

a.DENIED

Constitutional County - 10 -




CAS176
03/01/2020

THRU 03/31/2020

C001 CASES PENDING - ACTIVE

CASE#

2000060
1800273
1900026
1900378
0300229
0800025
1400091
1500518
1800172
1800224
1800396
1800453
1800454
1900013
1900053
1900089
1900113
1900168
1900258
1900316
1900346
1900349
1900368
1900369
1900380
1900389
1900400
2000006
2000010
2000027
2000040
2000049
2000051
2000058
9600292
1100038
1700189
1700521
1800186
1800256
1800417
1900187
1900396
1900046
0200016
0700393
1600400
1700220
1700365
1800322
1800412
1900214
1900238
1900245
1900246
2000003
2000018
0400478
1200335
1300223
1500396
1800397
1900336
9600383
9800036
1700187
1900117

DEFENDANT

CHAVEZ, PEDRO SANCHEZ
TIPPIT, THOMAS LUKE
ELDER, DONALD RAY
NUNEZ, JOHN JR

UPDIKE, ESTEVAN ANTHONY
COOPER, SHELVY DARLYNN
ABLES, RUSSELL DON
ESMERADO, JUAN MANUEL
SUSON, JENNIFER RAE
HERRERA, RUDOLPH JAMES IIT
MAGILKE,JASPER TY
HARDIN, CASE REID
ARAGON, JORGE ERIC
ZAMARRON, CARLOS ENRIQUE
LOZANO, DANTEL ANDRE
HEISS, DANTEL JAMES
RIEDEL, BLAINE ANTHONY
PATTON, TANYA NICOLE
HARRIS,GARY WAYNE
SHERMAN, SANDY ELBRIDGE
GAYLE, KASE CHRISTOPHER
SAULPAUGH, EVAN JAMES
CASTRO, DALILA CONDE
BRINKLEY, GARRETT KASH
BLOUNT, SHADOW TATUM
HORNER, DEBORAH DARLINE
AASEN, CONNOR JOSEPH
WILLIAMS, BREANNA KAY
SCHMALTZ,RUSTY DON
FREYTAG, RHONDA ANNETTE
LOPEZ, KRISTOPHER LYNN
WEEKES, BOBBY GENE
PENA, TAMMY JO

BENNETT, KIRA NICOLE
SMITHSON,WILLIAM ALEX
ADAMS, STEPHEN ROBERT
COOPER, CHRISTIAN MORRIS
BENSON, JESSICA JANNE
TRIMBLE, WILLIAM MARSHALL
SMITH,ARON PAUL

MAGEE, JAMES DANE JR

GARCIA, CARLOS ROBERTO HERNAN

LEDEZMA, JOSE LUIS
GARCIA,JUAN GABRIEL JR
BALDINO, MARION
OLSON, AMI .MARIE
ROSTAS, ARGENTINE

MCCOY,MARY ELIZABETH BROCK

HOLT, JOSEPH WESTERN

MARTINEZ, SAMUEL CHRISTOPHER

CARNEY, JOHNNY RAY

EWING, JACQUETTA MAE GARDNER

ENGLAND, VERONICA NICOLE
OLVERA, JULIO MARCOS
CUELLAR, KELSEY KAYLA
BURNS, CLINTON DON
GRISSOM, COURTNEY TYSON
ROBERTS, DIANNA ATWOOD
GABBERT, GINA ARLEEN
MCGINN, CHRYSTAL

LAMAN, CHAD WAYNE
RONQUILLO,DANIEL

DAVIS, AMANDA LEIGH
ADAMS, RALPH MCADOO
REED, ROBERT

CRAPO, PAUL RENE

JONES, DEMARCUS DARRELLE

OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT

CAUSE

Cco71
Co71
C071
co71
Co71
Co71
Cco071
Co71
Co71
Cco71
Co71
Co71
Co71
Co71
Co71
Co071
co71
Co71
Cco71
Cco71
Co71
Co71
Co71
Co71
Cco71
Co71
Cco71
Cco71
Co71
Co071
C071
Co071
Cco71
Co71
Cco71
Co072
C072
Co072
II Co072
co72
C072
Co072
Co072
Ccosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
co82
co082
cos2
cos2
co082
co82
cos82
cos2
Cco91
Ccosl

DESCRIPTION

WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE

DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING

INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED

INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED

INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED

INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED

INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT

PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP

>=$750<$2, 500
>=$100<$750
>=$750<$2,500
>=$750<$2,500
>=$100<$750
>=$100<$750
>=$100<$750
>=$100<$750
>=$100<$750
PROP >=$750<$2,500
PROP >=$100<$750
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP >=$100<$750
PROP >=$100<$750
THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY
THEFT PROP>=$20<$500 BY
POSS MARIJ <20%

POSS MARIJ <20%

BAC >=0.15

INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN

2ND

INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN

BAC >=0.15

BAC >=0.15

INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN

BAC >=0.15

BAC >=0.15
BAC >=0.15

INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN

BAC >= 0.15

2ND
2ND

2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND

PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK
PROP>=$20<$500 BY CHECK

CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK

CHECK
CHECK

EASTLAND COUNTY

FILED

02/18/2020
12/30/2019
01/16/2019
12/02/2019
06/04/2003
11/10/2008
02/28/2014
07/03/2017
06/08/2018
04/02/2019
11/06/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
01/08/2019
01/31/2019
03/06/2019
03/26/2019
04/29/2019
07/29/2019
09/25/2019
11/06/2019
11/07/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/11/2019
12/18/2019
01/03/2020
01/08/2020
01/28/2020
01/29/2020
02/13/2020
02/13/2020
02/18/2020
08/30/1996
06/12/2012
03/27/2019
11/15/2019
06/25/2018
08/10/2018
11/21/2018
05/14/2019
12/16/2019
01/31/2019
01/10/2002
08/10/2007
09/15/2016
05/17/2017
08/18/2017
09/12/2018
11/19/2018
06/13/2019
11/05/2019
07/18/2019
07/18/2019
01/02/2020
01/24/2020
09/15/2004
07/12/2012
06/26/2013
08/24/2015
11/06/2018
10/23/2019
10/29/1996
01/27/1998
04/19/2017
03/26/2019

CL

co

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

Cco
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co



CAS176
03/01/2020

OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT

THRU 03/31/2020

C001 CASES PENDING - ACTIVE

CASE#

1800274
0400700
0500418
1500040
1500068
1500228
1500285
1600157
1600424
1600435
1700219
1700310
1700357
1800086
1800143
1800318
1800339
1900038
1900058
1900207
1900224
1900228
1900240
1900256
1900257
1900267
1900309
1900311
1900322
1900343
1900345
1900370
1900372
1900373
1900382
1900386
19500388
1900392
1900395
2000020
2000021
2000023
2000028
2000034
2000041
2000043
2000056
2000057
2000059
2000061
2000062
9800164
1300365
1400237
1600415
1800090
1800176
1800278
1800279
1900065
1900114
1900118
1900371
1900384
1900385
2000030
2000031

DEFENDANT

TIPPIT, THOMAS LUKE
TARANGO, JOSUE

DELEON, ORLANDO LUCAS
LASTER, DONTAVIOUS ALEXANDER
RUNNELS, CODY JAMES
JENKINS, TOMMY EARL
RODDY, ROBERT LEON
MONSCHKE, MELISSA CHRISTY
MILNES, TODD EDWARD
JONES, TERELL LOUIS
DELACRUZ, MICHEAL LEE
LEAL, GRACIE DIANE CORONADO
WILLIS, VERNON LEE JR
LITTLE, DEVIN KYREE
CONOVER, TOBY ALLEN
THOMPSON, BYRON RASHAAD
WRIGHT, RIQUAN LAMONT
SCOTT, RYAN TIMOTHY
VASQUEZ, HECTOR ISAC
MEDICO,JEREMY EUGENE
MCGARTTY, CASON THOMAS GENE
ADEYEYE, ADEJOLA ADEKUNLE
ZARATE, ROJELO JR

SMITH, LANESSA BRENAEE
MASON, OLUKUSHE KALOMO
WHITE, ZACHERY RYAN
TORRES , JONATHAN ANDREW
MIZE,LYNETTE LOUISE
FLAGG, CHARLES LEE
MOSIER, KATIE ANN

TORRES, NICHOLAS BREWSTER
BRINKLEY, GARRETT KASH
MASTERS, JARAN LAVON
LOTTER, BOBBIE JO LEIGH
PENA, YESENIA GARZA
MARRERO, PETE VELEZ
BROUSSARD,; DANIEL JOSEPH
WHITE, NESHEMIA LASHAY
RUTZ, KEVIN ENRIQUE
CASEY, KALISHA MARIE
LINDSAY,DAVID DOUGLES
LAEKY, SOPHIA

MCKENZIE, KAZAVIAN KEJUAN
KEESEE, KEDRICK DEMOND
PENNINGTON, ROBERT ALLAN
GUEBARA, NICKLAUS HERRERA
REED, TRACE CHRISTIAN
EMERY, TANNER STEPHEN
BENNETT, KIRA NICOLE
MOLINAR, KARINA AMANDA
HERNANDEZ , ANDREA
COCHRAN, JOHN ROBERT
WARD, KEVIN ANTHONY
WILLIAMS, LEKEISHA SHINEKE
HENNINGTON, TANNER NATHANUAL
HOGUE, ELVIN LEE

HOGUE, ELVIN LEE

HOGUE, ELVIN LEE

HOGUE, ELVIN LEE

ZARATE, ROJELO JR

RIEDEL, BLAINE ANTHONY
POWELL, CHASE DALTON
BRINKLEY, GARRETT KASH
PERRUCCI, KIM RAY
TARANGO, VANESSA SUE
BUSHMAN, ARIANE ALEXIS
HERNANDEZ , JORGE ARMANDO

CAUSE

C091
co91
cosl
co91
C091
Cco091
co9l
Cco91
Co091
Cco091
Co91
co9l
C091
Co91
Co091
Cco91
co9l
co91
co91
Ccos1l
Co91
co91
Co091
Co91
Co091
Co091
co91
co91l
co91l
Ccosl
co91
co91
co91l
Co91
Ccos1
Ccos1
Ccos1
co91
Cco91
cosl
Co91
Ccos1
co91
co91
Co91
Cco9l
cos1
cosl
Ccosl
Cco91
co91
Ccosl
co92
Cc092
co092
co092
c092
C092
C092
Cc092
C092
C092
co092
C092
co092
co92
Co092

DESCRIPTION

POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS

MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ

MARIJ
MARIJ
MARTJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ

MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ

USE INHALE/INGEST VOLATILE CHEM
USE INHALE/INGEST VOLATILE CHEM
USE INHALE/INGEST VOLATILE CHEM
USE INHALE/INGEST VOLATILE CHEM

<202

<202

<202
>20Z2<=402
<202

<202

<202

<202

<202

<202

<202

<202

<202
MARJ < 202 DFZIAT
MARJ < 20Z DF2IAT
MARIJ <202
MARIJ <202
MARIJ <202
MARIJ <202
MARJ < 202 DFZIAT
<202

<207

<202

<202

<202

<202

<202

<202
>202<=402Z
<202
>202<=402Z
<202

<202

<207

<202

<202

<202
MARJ < 202 DFZIAT
<202

<202

<202

<

202

<202

<

202

<202
<202

<
<
<
<

<

202
202
202
202
202z

<202
DANGEROUS DRUG
CS PG 3 < 28G
DANGERQUS DRUG

DANGEROUS DRUG
DANGEROUS DRUG
DANGEROUS DRUG
DANGEROUS DRUG
DANGEROUS DRUG
DANGEROUS DRUG
DANGEROUS DRUG
DANGEROUS DRUG

EASTLAND COUNTY

FILED

12/30/2019
12/15/2004
06/23/2005
01/20/2015
02/12/2018
05/06/2015
06/05/2015
03/17/2016
09/21/2017
01/09/2020
02/28/2019
07/21/2017
08/18/2017
01/10/2020
05/01/2018
02/20/2020
09/18/2018
01/22/2019
01/31/2019
05/28/2019
06/21/2019
06/25/2019
07/11/2019
07/26/2019
07/26/2019
07/31/2019
09/16/2019
09/25/2019
10/01/2019
11/06/2019
11/06/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/16/2019
01/24/2020
01/24/2020
01/28/2020
01/28/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
02/18/2020
02/18/2020
02/18/2020
02/18/2020
02/18/2020
05/08/1998
09/18/2013
05/16/2014
09/29/2016
04/02/2018
06/12/2018
08/17/2018
08/17/2018
02/14/2019
03/26/2019
03/26/2019
12/02/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
01/29/2020
01/29/2020

CL

co

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co



CAS176
03/01/2020

OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT

THRU 03/31/2020

C001 CASES PENDING - ACTIVE

CASE#

2000047
2000048
1900081
0600612
1600304
1900115
1900287
1900315
1900323
1900352
1900366
1900379
1900381
2000013
2000050
2000063
2000064
9800395
0500378
0600611
1800135
1800207
1800371
1900185
1900401
2000002
2000044
2000053
2000055
2000046
0500087
0700342
0800164
1400102
1400390
1500244
1600180
1600409
1700159
1700470
1900142
1900235
1900297
1900339
1900358
1900364
1900365
2000011
2000012
9400393
9400443
1200338
1800257
1900283
1900351
1500374
2000045
2000052
1900047
1700356
1500582
0100506
0500021
0800004
0800336
1100427
1400238

DEFENDANT CAUSE
HERNANDEZ;JAMES MICHAEL C092
HERNANDEZjJAMES MICHAEL C092
ROBERTS, ROBERT HARRISON III C101
TOUVELL, BRYAN NEAL C101
INGRAM, JORDAN MATHEW Cl01
COX,CODY AIDAN Cl01l
MILLS, KEIFER DEAN Cl0l
FLETCHER, KIRSTIN ALLYSA BEA (101
GARDOM, MARY MARGARET C1l01l
VILLEBRUN, HEATHER ANN C1l01
PHILLIPS, AARON CASEY Cl01
EWING, ZACHARY ZANE C101
ROBINSON, HAROLD JAMES Cl01
LUNCEFORD, JAMES COLE Cclo0l
BOWMAN, MADDISON NICOLE Clo0l
MURPHY, SHAWN LEHMAN Clo0l
HULL, SAMUEL ELTON C101
KELLEY, DONALD LEE Cl101
JOHNSTON, KATHRYN SHAY C102
TOUVELL, BRYAN NEAL C102
ELMORE, JOSHUA AARON Clo02
TORRES, JOSE MANUEL SR C102
CARLTON, ROYCE DARRELL Cl102
STEEL, TABATHA MICHELLE C102
MCDANIEL, YAHEL ELIYAH C102
HARRIS, DAVID LOREN C102
WILLIAMS,DAVID LEE Cl02
IRELAND, CLAYTON STEWART C102
FRANKLIN, DAKOTA LEWIS Clo02
FUENTES, VICENTE Clll
PALMER, LESLIE ALLEN JR. Cl1l
PERALES, RAMOND F. JR. Cl1l
CARMA,J. BECENTI Cl1l1
MARTIN, SHAD WAYNE C1ll1
LOCHE, DEANTREY FRED Cl1l
MCADAMS, JACOB ROSS Cl1l
TRIGG,WILLIAM CLAUDE Clil
HAGUE, FREDERICK WILLIAM JR Cll1
RAYNES, BOBBY TYLER Cll1
LOPEZ, ERNESTOGONZALEZ C1l11
BROWN, TRAMON Cll1
BROWN, DEVANTE RAYMONE Cl11
CONWAY, JUSTIN RAY Cl1l1
WILSON, GANTLEY DELANO Cl1l1
BUBEGWA, FLEURY Cll1
BOURQUE, CLAYTON JAMES Cl1l1
BOURQUE, CLAYTON JAMES Cl1l1
MORENO-CARVAJAL, EDGAR F Cl1l1
BALLESTEROS, PEDRO NONE Cli1
SHARBOND, WALLACE BEVAN JR Cl1i1
WILSON, RENA RENE Clll
DAVISON, JANELLA CHANTEL Cl12
SMITH, ARON PAUL Cl12
MARTINDALE, CLAUDE CARTER Cl12
HAMRICK, JOSEPH PAUL Cl12
SANCHEZ , ANTHONY CHARLES Cl12
HOUSTON, KAYSHELLE ALINE Cll2
RICHARDSON, LASHONDRICK D LON C112
GARCIA,JUAN GABRIEL JR Cl21
WILLIS,VERNON LEE JR Cl121
ORSO, JOHN C121
TESKA, DENNIS LEE Cl21
FREE, SCOTT GARNER Cl21
DEANE, JAMES ELI Ciz21
JOHNSON, GLADYS LOUISE Clz21
GARCIA, LEO JONATAN Ci21
WILLIAMS, LEKEISHA SHINEKE Clz21

EASTLAND COUNTY

DESCRIPTION

POSS CS PG 3< 28G

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
TERRORISTIC THREAT

DEADLY CONDUCT

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ

DEADLY CONDUCT W/ VEHICLE

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ

STEERING SYSTEM COMPONENTS WORN/WELDED/MISS
SPEEDING (APPEAL J.P. # 1)

SPEEDING-APPEAL FROM JP#01

SPEEDING-APPEAL FROM MUNICIPAL COURT OF CIS
SPEEDING-APPEAL JP PCT #2

SPEEDING-APPEAL JP PCT #2

SPEEDING -APPEAL FROM JP CRT PCT 2

SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED - APPEAL JP CRT P
SPEEDING-APPEAL CITY OF EASTLAND

SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT-APPEAL CITY
SPEEDING 90/75 - APPEAL RANGER MUNICIPAL CO
SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED SPEED - APPEAL JP
SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED SPEED-APPEAL JP C
SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED SPEED- APPEAL JP
FAIL TO DRIVE IN SINGLE LANE - APPEAL JP CR
SPEEDING-10% ABOVE POSTED SPEED- APPEAL JP#
OVERWIDTH-APPEAL JP CRT PCT 1
OVERHEIGHT-APPEAL JP CRT PCT 1

UNSAFE SPEED-APPEAL JP CRT PCT 1
SPEEDING-10% ABOVE POSTED SPEED-APPEAL JP C
SPEEDING (APPEAL J.P. # 1)

SPEEDING (APPEAL J.P. # 1)

DWLI/APPEAL MUNICIPAL COURT CITY OF RANGER
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/0O FIN
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/0 FIN
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/0 FIN
EVADING ARREST DETENTION

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT

UNSAFE SPEED - APPEAL JP CRT PCT 2

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE

FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS IN
FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS IN
UNL CARRYING WEAPON

FILED

02/13/2020
02/13/2020
02/06/2020
10/26/2006
01/09/2017
03/26/2019
08/28/2019
09/25/2019
10/01/2018
11/07/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
01/16/2020
02/13/2020
02/18/2020
02/18/2020
10/27/1998
06/05/2007
10/26/2006
04/26/2018
07/03/2018
10/17/2018
05/10/2018
12/18/2019
01/02/2020
01/31/2020
02/18/2020
02/18/2020
02/11/2020
02/08/2005
07/02/2007
05/08/2008
03/17/2014
07/29/2014
05/14/2015
04/01/2016
09/27/2016
03/29/2017
10/18/2017
04/11/2019
07/08/2019
09/11/2019
10/24/2019
11/19/2019
11/22/2019
11/22/2019
01/14/2020
01/14/2020
11/18/1994
12/13/1994
07/16/2012
08/10/2018
08/27/2019
11/07/2019
12/02/2019
02/07/2020
02/13/2020
01/31/2019
08/18/2017
12/15/2015
04/15/2003
03/20/2006
01/08/2008
08/22/2008
09/06/2012
05/16/2014

CL

co

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
Cco
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
Cco
Cco

co
co
co
co

Cco
co
Co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

co
co
co
co
co
co
Cco
co
co
co
co
co
co



CAS176
03/01/2020

: OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT

THRU 03/31/2020

C001 CASES PENDING - ACTIVE

CASE#

1400347
1400548
1500370
1600509
1700047
1700259
1700366
1800026
1800132
1800142
1800188
1800232
1800258
1800297
1800354
1900032
1900033
1900037
1900073
1900074
1900083
1900135
1900169
1900184
1900186
1900239
1900253
1900266
1900276
1900291
1900320
1900329
1900344
1900359
1900360
1900397
1900402
1900403
2000008
2000009
2000016
2000029
2000033
2000035
2000054
2000065
2000066
9500002
9800284
9900573

DEFENDANT

JONES, DERRTCK MARSHALL
LASTER, DONTAVIOUS ALEXANDER
MILLER, DARREL RAY

JETER, BENNIE EDWARD
COX,TRAVIS DEAN

KEMPE, TRAVIS MICHAEL
SAMIA,MELINDA MARIE
OWENS, KRYSTI ANN
SAUNDERS, PHILIP DEWAYNE
RENFROE , DEREK ZANE

PAYNE, COURTNEY ALANA LARKIN
MASSEY, JAY MICHAEL
SMITH,ARON PAUL
CASTLEBERRY, DANNY
TRUSTY, RONNIE WAYNE
VARGAS, JESSE RAYMOND
MCGOUGH, DANA MICHELE
SCOTT,RYAN TIMOTHY
RAKEEB, SAARA

RAKEEB, SAARA

MEREDITH, DAKOTA SHI ANN
CROUCH, JUSTIN WAYNE
HASH, SAMUEL, JOE

LASCSAK, GRAHAM BRADFORD
STEEL, TABATHA MICHELLE
GARCIA, CHRISTINA
HERRERA, RUDOLPH JAMES III
CHATHAM, AUSTIN DALE
BARTON, JIMMY LEE

DOYLE, TIFFANY

BALLEW, CYLER GLENN
WELLS, STORMY CHEYENNE
MOSIER, KATIE ANN

MILLER, JOHN TANNER
MILLER, JOHN TANNER
CAHALL, BRADLEY GLENN
MCDANIEL, YAHEL ELIYAH
MCDANIEL, YAHEL ELIYAH
VELOZ, JESUS MARIO JR.
WEST, MARK “WAYNE

BLOUNT, SHADOW TATUM
BARTEE, BUSTER B

KEESEE, KEDRICK DEMOND
KEESEE, KEDRICK DEMOND
BEESON, PATIGE NICHOLE
TEDFORD, STEPHEN BLAKE
WILLIAMS,ASHLIE LASHAE
ISHAM, TOMMY RAY

SMITH, LARRY LATN
WASHINGTON, DANNY RAY JR.

C002 CASES PENDING - INACTIVE

CASE#

0300005
0800492
0900064
1000044
1100062
1300010
1300328
1300355
1400136
1400168
1400414
1400443

DEFENDANT

SCHAFFER, ELTON HUGIE
BONNER, TIMMY

BROWN, JAMES BEAU

GREENE, BRION ALEXANDER
STOCKEMER ,RONALD LYNN JR
EVANS, DEMETRIUS
CERDA-CERDA, LUIS MANUEL
MARTIN, BRUCE EDWARD
FLORES, PHILLIP REFUSIO III
KNOX, CALVIN CURTIS
YORSTOUN, VICTOR SCOTT
MORRISON, GEORGE IVAN

CAUSE

Cl21
Cci21
Cl21
ci21
Cl21
Cci21
cli21
Cl21
Cl21
Cl21
Cl21
Cl21
Clz21
Cl21
Cl21
Cl21
Clz21
Cl21
Cla1
Cl21
Cl21
Cl21
Cl21
Ci121
Cl21
Ci21
Cl21
Cl21
Cl21
ci21
Cl21
Cl21l
Ccl21
Cl21
Cl21
Cla1
Cla1
Cla1
Cl21
Cl21
Cl21
Cl21
Cl21
Cl21
Cl21
Cl21
Cl21
Cl21
Cl21
Cl21

CAUSE

co71
co71
co71
Co71
Cco71
Cco71
Co71
Co71
Co71
Co71
Co71
Co71

EASTLAND COUNTY

DESCRIPTION

FALSE DRUG TEST FALSIFICATION DEVICE

FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE
ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE TO VEHICLE>=$200
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<$2,500

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<$2,500

FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS IN
SALE TO MINORS - ALCOHOL

FALSE DRUG TEST FALSIFICATION DEVICE
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF IMPATR/INTERRUPT PUB SERV
HARASSMENT

UNL CARRYING WEAPON

FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS IN
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF IMPAIR/INTERRUPT PUB SERV
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF IMPAIR/INTERRUPT PUB SERV
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF IMPAIR/INTERRUPT PUB SERV
UNL CARRYING WEAPON

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT

RECKLESS DRIVING

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF IMPATR/INTERRUPT PUB SERV
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750

BURGLARY OF VEHICLE

EVADING ARREST DETENTION

EVADING ARREST DETENTION

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF IMPAIR/INTERRUPT PUB SERV
CRIMINAL TRESPASS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

UNL CARRYING WEAPON

FALSE DRUG TEST FALSIFICATION DEVICE

UNL CARRYING WEAPON

HARASSMENT-REPEATED ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATIO
EVADING ARREST DETENTION

FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE FRM JUSTICE REFUSE TO G
DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750

EVADING ARREST DETENTION

HARASSMENT

RECKLESS DRIVING

FAL DRUG TEST FALSIFICATION DEVICE
THEFT-MAIL <=10 ADDRESSES

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

HARASSMENT

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS

PURCHASE/FURNISH ALCOHOL TO A MINOR

DESCRIPTION

DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING

WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE

INTOXICATED

INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN
INTOXICATED

INTOXICATED

INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN
INTOXICATED

INTOXICATED

INTOXICATED

INTOXICATED

INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15
INTOXICATED

INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN

FILED

01/09/2017
09/30/2014
09/29/2016
07/01/2019
02/15/2017
07/08/2019
08/24/2017
06/04/2019
04/26/2018
05/01/2018
06/25/2018
07/16/2018
08/10/2018
08/30/2018
10/02/2018
01/16/2019
01/16/2019
01/22/2019
02/19/2019
02/19/2019
02/22/2019
04/04/2019
04/29/2019
05/08/2019
05/10/2019
07/11/2019
10/30/2019
07/31/2019
08/14/2019
08/29/2019
10/01/2019
10/01/2019
11/06/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019
12/16/2019
12/18/2019
12/18/2019
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/21/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
02/18/2020
02/18/2020
02/18/2020
01/09/1995
08/04/1998
12/08/1999

FILED

01/22/2003
11/26/2008
02/11/2009
02/05/2010
02/17/2011
01/10/2013
01/06/2017
09/17/2013
03/24/2014
01/08/2015
08/07/2014
09/23/2016

CL

co

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co



CAS176
03/01/2020

OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT

THRU 03/31/2020

C002 CASES PENDING - INACTIVE

CASE#

1400514
1400521
1500404
1500471
1600213
1600492
1600524
1700055
1700216
1700305
1700352
1700463
1700556
1800011
1800272
1900031
1900126
1200171
1500289
1500316
1700135
1800156
1900299
1900331
0200044
0700280
0700321
0700587
0900024
0900131
1200508
1400476
1600399
1700403
0500115
0500358
0600187
0600626
0900200
0900313
0900387
1000308
1100372
1100396
1200032
1200135
1300164
1300170
1300199
1300452
1700566
1800450
1800451
1900292
1900405
1900213
0400307
0500219
1100447
1300249
1300262
1300263
1300296
1300323
1400137
1400258
1400419

DEFENDANT

SANCHEZ , REJINALDO J

SANCHEZ-ALVAREZ , MIGUEL ANGEL

PICKELS,DAVID EDWARD
LEE,ERIC MONTREL

ALFREDO, SOSA ARRIETA LUIS
MONCADA, JESUS AURELIO
PRUET, GLEN ALLEN
RIVERA,JESUS MIGUEL CHAVEZ
TERESHCHENKO, NIKOLAT
CRAWFORD, MAKAYLA NATASHA
RILEY,JACOB DELL

MIRANDA, DAVID

ISAACKS, ADAM PAUL

MUNOZ,DIEGO ARMANDO HERNANDE

FLORES, CHARLES RYAN
BROWN, ZACHARY CHRISTOPHER
CARAWAY, JESSIE ANDRE
POWERS ,MICHAEL CURTIS
BRIGGS, OWEN KELLY
CERVANTES, JUAN SALINAS
SATLORS, RICHARD DALE
VILLEDA, JOEL VEGA
HERNANDEZ, JOSE JUAN
ESPARZA-DUENAS, IVAN
TOMME, LORTE BETH (COLLINS)
WINSLOW, DAVID ALLEN
MEDINA, ROBERT EARL
WHISENANT , APRIL LYNN
CARIKER, CARL WAYNE

‘DAVIS, TIMOTHY ANTHONY

KNOWLES, BLAINE LEE
GALLI, BRANDY MARIE
ROSTAS, BOIERI

EUBANKS, REBECCA LEE
MORENO, MARIO JR.

MOSS, CRYSTAL D

CREEL, JERRY O

STOWE, AMBER NASHA

DAVIS, BRIAN KELLY
CONTRERAS, ERICA DIANA
DEWITT, TAMARA TOIMKA
PHILLIPS,HOLLY ANN
MCCOY, RACHEL R

PRESCOTT, TIMMOTHY DANIEL
LEWIS, KELLY DEANN
LAWSON, ANGEL JOY
TIDWELL,DONALD SHAY
PITTS,WILLIAM CLAY
MALLARD, DONNIE WAYNE
DORITY, JESSICA BELL VIRGA
RONQUILLO, DANIEL

HUDSON, BRANDY PAIGE
MORENO, SARAH RAE
THOMAS , GROVER

ALLRED, MIRANDA HOGAN
BROOKS, CHARLOTTE
DELACRUZ, VICTOR

BEDWELL, JAMES BRYAN
BARNETT, STEVEN WESLEY
CROWDER, KELTON DUANE
SANCHEZ-ROCHA, JUAN CARLOS
VARGAS-AGUILAR, RUBEN
LETT, TIMOTHY RENARD
SUAREZ, RAUL MELENDEZ JR.
CHAMPION, SHELBY RAE ANN
BURNSIDE, FRANKIE JO
DESILUS, LESLY ROFF

CAUSE

Co71
Co71
Co71
Co71
Co71
Co71
Co71
Co71
Co71
Co71
Cco71
Co71
Co71
Co71
Co71
Co71
C071
C072
Co72
C072
Co072
C072
C072
Co72
cosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
co82
co82
co82
co082
co82
co82
cos2
cos2
co82
co82
co82
cos2
cos2
cos2
co082
c082
co82
co82
co82
co82
co82
co82
C0s1
Cco9l
co91
Cco091
co91
cosl
Cco91
cosl
Co091
cosl
cosl

DESCRIPTION

DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING
DRIVING

WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE
WHILE

INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED

INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN

INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED
INTOXICATED

BAC >=0.15
BAC >=0.15

BAC »>=0.15
BAC >=0.15

BAC >=0.15

BAC »>=0.15

BAC »>=0.15

2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND

THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
POSs

POSS

POSS

PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$50<$500
PROP>=§20<$500 BY
PROP>=850<$500
PROP>=$50<$500
PROP >=$750<$2,500
PROP »>=$750<$2,500
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=520<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
PROP>=$20<$500 BY
BY CHECK

PROP >=$100<$750
PROP >=$100<$750
PROP >=$100<$750
PROP »>=$100<$750
PROP >=$100<$750
PROP »>=$100<$750

MARIJ <202
MARIJ
POSS MARIJ
MARIJ
POSS MARIJ
POSS MARIJ

<202
<202
<202
<202
<202

POSS MARIJ <20Z

POSS MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
POSS MARIJ

POSS
POSS

<202
>202<=402
<20Z
<202

CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK

CHECK

CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK

EASTLAND COUNTY

FILED

09/16/2014
09/22/2014
08/24/2015
10/08/2018
04/18/2016
11/08/2016
12/15/2016
01/09/2018
04/06/2018
07/19/2017
12/11/2019
10/12/2017
12/19/2017
01/09/2018
08/17/2018
01/16/2019
03/26/2019
04/03/2012
06/12/2015
03/23/2017
03/22/2017
05/24/2018
09/16/2019
10/03/2019
01/30/2002
05/29/2007
06/19/2007
12/11/2007
01/13/2009
04/08/2009
10/30/2012
03/17/2016
09/15/2016
09/08/2017
03/01/2005
05/31/2008
03/30/2006
11/03/2006
05/21/2009
08/17/2009
10/22/2009
09/03/2010
09/29/2011
10/06/2011
02/03/2012
03/19/2012
05/17/2013
05/22/2013
06/13/2013
11/27/2013
12/28/2017
01/30/2020
12/20/2018
08/29/2019
12/18/2019
06/12/2019
07/01/2004
04/04/2005
11/16/2011
07/03/2013
10/31/2016
07/15/2013
08/09/2013
09/03/2013
03/24/2014
05/22/2014
08/07/2014

CL

co

co
co
Cco
co
co
co
Cco
Cco
co
Cco
co
Cco
Cco
co
co
co
co
co
co
Cco
Cco
co
o]
Cco
Cco
Cco
co
co
co
Cco
Cco
Cco
co
co
co
co
co
co
Cco
Cco
co
co
Cco
Cco
Cco
co
co
Cco
co
co
co
Cco
Cco
Cco
co
co
Cco
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co



CAS176
03/01/2020

Co002
CASE#

1400587
1500271
1500286
1500288
1500386
1500510
1600104
1600237
1600443
1700003
1700068
1700151
1700186
1700287
1700306
1800052
1800083
1800104
1800441
19500091
1500191
1900201
1900247
1900303
1900305
1900325
1900367
1500377
1900393
1900394
1100287
1100463
1300011
1300322
1400346
1400588
1900189
15001390
1500308
1600377
1300233
1500151
1500297
1700155
1700192
1700435
1800195
1900039
1900215
1400482
0500102
0500602
0800089
0800090
0800202
0800473
0900372
1100436
1400110
1400262
1400382
1400617
1500195
1500361
1700385
1800280
1900021

OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT

THRU 03/31/2020

CASES PENDING - INACTIVE

DEFENDANT -

FLORES, ROSITA

SCOTT, ANTONIO DEWAYNE
RODDY, CHANEQUAL DENA
BRIGGS, OWEN KELLY

PERRY, TASHONTIS RESHELL
LAKE, ANTONIO LEMARCUS
EVANS, KINDRED DUBOUIS
DAVIDSON, DEREK JAMES
ODOM, MICHAEL JEROME
ONTIVEROS, SANDRA YAMILEX
WALCH, CLAY PRESS

YOUNG, DASMIN QUONMIA
OLGUIN, TERRI LYN
LANCASTER, BRIAN KEITH
CRAWFORD, MAKAYLA NATASHA
LIVELY,DON WHITLEY JR.
BOOKER, EDWARD DESHAWN
WEBER, RAYMOND DARRIEL
PETREE, RICHARD DWAYNE
SALINAS,ROY JR

DILWORTH, AUNDRE DURAND
DUCKSWORTH, JOSHUA TERRELL
JOHNSON, CLEOTIS CHARLES
DELEON, BRYANNA MARIE
GARCIA,ALYSSIA BREANNA
VAZQUEZ DE LA PAZ,GEOVANI
HERNANDEZ ;OSTIN VELASQUEZ
VELASQUEZ ; CHRISTIAN G
FIGUEROA, JUAN LUIS
RODRIGUEZ, ALEXANDER SANTOS
SUERKEN, JEREMY ISAAC
HUNGATE, ADAM CODY

EVANS, DIMETRIUS RAYSHAWN
SUAREZ, RAUL MELENDEZ JR.
JONES, DERRICK MARSHALL
FLORES, ROSITA

DILWORTH, AUNDRE DURAND
DILWORTH, AUNDRE DURAND
SEYMOUR, REGIS DEVIN
TAMBUNGA, NINO CASTILLO
HONEA, STEVEN ALLEN
STANLEY, BILLY LOUIS
BELTRAN, ROBERTO AYALA
GOTHARD, SHANE MATTHEW
WILLIAMS,DEVION JONTAE
FOSTER, BRIEIR DESHET
DIAZ,ERIC:

DIAZ,ERICY
TROY, LEVI : PAUL

SAVAGE, NATASHA LYNNE
SMITH,DEBRA LYNN NASH
COOLBAUGH , ROBERT JOSEPH
PIERSON, SABRINA LYNN
TRAYLOR, CAL JEROME

CELY, CESAR EDWARDO
PHILLIPS, ROBERT JEREMY
YANEZ, REFUGIO GOMEZ III
VASQUEZ, DOROTHY OVALLE
CORNELL, JOSHUA MICHAEL
RAMIREZ,MARCUS ANTHONY
WILLIAMS,DONALD RAY
HARNAGE, MICHEAL JERMAINE
VEGA, ROBERT

BASSETT, DANIEL T
OKSA,MICHAEL SHANE

WOLF, MARIBEL
TANKXLEY , DEANDRE LAMONT

CAUSE

Co91
Cos1
Cco91l
Ccosl
Co9l
Ccosl
Co9l
Cco91l
cosl
Ccosl
Ccosl
Ccosl
cos9l
cos9l
co9l
co9l
cosl
cosl
Cos1
co91l
co91
co91l
co91l
Ccosl
Ccosl
cos9l
cos9l
cosl
cosl
cosl
Co092
C092
C092
C092
C092
Co092
C092
C092
C092
Clo1l
Clo1l
Clol
Cclo1l
Cclo1l
Cclo1l
clol
Cclo1l
Clol
Clol
Cl02
Cli1i
Cl1i1
Cli1i
Cli1i
Cll1
Cl1ll
Cl1i1i
Cl1i1i
Cl1i1
Cli1i
Clili
Cl11
Cll1
Cli1i
Cli1i
Cll1
Cl1l1

DESCRIPTION

POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS
POSS

MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARTIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARTJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ
MARIJ <202
MARIJ <202
CS NOT IN
CS NOT IN
CS PG 2-A
DANGEROUS
DANGEROUS
DANGEROUS
DANGEROUS
POSS DANGEROUS
POSS DANGEROUS
ASSAULT CAUSES
ASSAULT CAUSES
ASSAULT CAUSES
ASSAULT CAUSES
ASSAULT CAUSES
ASSAULT CAUSES
ASSAULT CAUSES
ASSAULT CAUSES
ASSAULT CAUSES
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ
SPEEDING (APPEAL J.P. # 1)

<202
<202
<202
<202
>202<=402
<202
<202
<202
<202
<202
<202
>202<=402
<202
<202
<202
<202
<202
<202
<202
<202
<202
<202
<202
<202
<202
<202
<202
<202

PG

PG
<=202
DRUG
DRUG
DRUG
DRUG
DRUG
DRUG
BODILY
BODILY
BODILY
BODILY
BODILY
BODILY
BODILY
BODILY
BODILY

SPEEDING -APPEALED FROM JP#2

SPEEDING-APPEAL FROM JP#4
SPEEDING-APPEAL FROM JP#4
SPEEDING-APPEAL FROM JP#4

INJURY
INJURY
INJURY
INJURY
INJURY
INJURY
INJURY
INJURY
INJURY
INJURY

FAMILY
FAMILY
FAMILY
FAMILY
FAMILY
FAMILY
FAMILY
FAMILY
FAMILY
FAMILY

SPEEDING-APPEAL, FROM JP PCT.#1
SPEEDING-APPEALFROM MUNICIPAL COURT

SPEEDING-APPEAL JP PCT 4
SPEEDING-APPEAL JP PCT #1

SPEEDING - APPEAL JP PCT #2

SPEEDING-15-19 -APPEAL JP CRT PRC 2
SPEEDING-APPEAL MUN COURT-CITY OF CISCO

SPEEDING -APPEAL JP CRT PCT 2
APPEAL CISCO MU

PASSING EMERGENCY VEHICLE
DRIVER LICENSE/ID FALSE

EASTLAND COUNTY

VIOLENC
VIOLENC
VIOLENC
VIOLENC
VIOLENC
VIOLENC
VIOLENC
VIOLENC
VIOLENC
VIOLENC

CIsco

SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED SPEED- APPEAL JP
SPEEDING 10 % ABOVE POSTED SPEED-APPEAL JP

FILED

11/03/2014
10/04/2016
06/05/2015
06/12/2015
08/06/2015
10/29/2015
03/02/2016
05/10/2016
10/13/2016
01/17/2017
02/27/2017
03/29/2017
04/19/2017
07/07/2017
07/19/2017
02/12/2018
03/26/2018
04/29/2019
12/19/2019
03/06/2019
05/17/2019
05/23/2019
07/18/2019
09/16/2019
09/16/2019
10/01/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
07/19/2011
12/01/2011
01/10/2013
09/03/2013
01/09/2017
11/03/2014
05/17/2019%
05/17/2019
09/16/2019
08/23/2016
07/02/2013
03/27/2015
06/12/2015
03/29/2017
03/29/2018
07/29/2019
06/27/2018
01/23/2019
06/13/2019
08/09/2019
02/22/2005
08/18/2005
02/28/2008
02/28/2008
06/06/2008
11/12/2008
10/14/2009
11/04/2011
03/19/2014
05/23/2014
07/23/2014
11/14/2014
05/01/2015
07/24/2015
08/30/2017
08/21/2018
01/15/2019

CL

co

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
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co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co



CAS176
03/01/2020 THRU 03/31/2020

OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT

EASTLAND COUNTY

C002 CASES PENDING - INACTIVE
CASE# DEFENDANT' CAUSE DESCRIPTION FILED
1300197 CROWDER, KELTON DUANE C112 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 06/13/2013
1400120 DIEFENDORF,AMANDA CHRISTINE C112 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 03/20/2014
1400167 IRVIN,BRIAN KEITH Cl12 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 04/17/2014
1400391 GROTBERG, CORY RYAN C112 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 07/29/2014
1400523 RODRIGUEZ,LUCIO HERNANDEZ C112 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 09/22/2014
1600206 GILDER,JEFFERY LEE C112 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 01/29/2018
1700185 OLGUIN, TERRI LYN C112 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 04/19/2017
1800229 BRAZIEL, TERENCE TREVON €112 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 07/16/2018
1800259 MAGILL, STANNA GRACE Cl112 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 08/10/2018
1900006 RODRIGUEZ,JUAN GONZALO C1l12 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 01/08/2019
1900020 BRYAN,QUINTYN KAI €112 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 01/14/2019
1900059 MCKEEVER, BRYAN RICHARD €112 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 01/31/2019
1900165 ANCELL,VELMA KAY Cl12 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 04/26/2019
1900204 TURNBOW, BENJAMIN DWAYNE Cl12 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN 05/28/2019
1900391 TUBBS,MIRANDA LARAE €112 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/0 FIN 12/11/2019
0500103 SMITH,DEBRA LYNN NASH €121 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR-APPEALED FROM JP# 02/22/2005
0700452 DRAWDY, STEPHEN LAWRENCE C121 DRIVING WITH INVALID CDL REVOKED-APPEAL FRO 09/18/2007
0800091 TRAYLOR, CAL JEROME Cl21 VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR-APPEAL FROM JP#4 02/28/2008
0800149 FUNK,BYRON EBERT C121 DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/HWY LANDSCAPE>=$20 04/29/2008
0900463 WILLIAMS,JAMAL ANTOINE €121 CRIMINAL TRESPASS 12/10/2009
1100327 POTTER, TERESA LEE AKA MARTIN C121 RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 08/05/2011
1100328 POTTER, TERESA LEE C121 FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS IN 08/05/2011
1300232 HONEA, STEVEN ALLEN C121 UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT 07/02/2013
1400141 EARLEY,ROBERT GLENN C121 FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS IN 03/24/2014
1500152 STANLEY,BILLY LOUIS C121 UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT 03/27/2015
1500309 CROOK,MARGARET DEAN C121 TERRORISTIC THREAT CAUSE FEAR OF IMMENENT S 06/23/2015
1500536 RUIS,NONNIE MARIE C121 RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 11/18/2015
1500537 RUIS,NONNIE MARIE C121 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<$2,500 11/18/2015
1600199 WARREN,ALLEN SHAY C121 EVADING ARREST DETENTION 04/15/2016
1600305 INGRAM, JORDAN MATHEW C121 UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT 01/09/2017
1700059 SPARKS,ROBERT LAWRENCE €121 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID/SUSPENDED-APP 02/23/2017
1700096 WRIGHT,SEDRICK JAMAL Cl21 FALSE DRUG TEST FALSIFICATION DEVICE 01/17/2018
1700149 PRICE,AMBER LEE C121 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA-APPEAL CIT 03/28/2017
1700157 PRICE,AMBER LEE C121 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED-APPEAL CITY 03/29/2017
1700506 MARRERO, PETE VELEZ C121 SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED - APPEAL JP CRT P 11/21/2017
1700526 MOORE, NATHANIEL JOHN C121 EVADING ARREST DETENTION 12/04/2017
1700562 PAYNE, KEESHAWN SHAUMAR Cl21 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750 12/21/2017
1800003 DOSS, CHARLES STEVEN C121 NO OPERATING AUTHORITY INTERSTATE - APPEAL 01/09/2018
1800030 CARREON, HECTOR MANUEL C121 FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE 01/23/2018
1800064 RICE, JONATHON KYLE C121 FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE 02/28/2018
1800124 GONZALEZ,JORGE ARTURO C121 VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 04/26/2018
1800138 SELMAN, SCHELEATHA COZETTE Cl21 POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF DRUG PARA-APPEAL 04/27/2018
1800262 HARRISON, TREVOR WAYNE C121 VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 08/10/2018
1800300 NEWELL,JENNIFER LOUISE Cl21 UNL USE OF CRIMINAL INSTRUMENT (MA) 08/30/2018
1800301 NEWELL,JENNIFER LOUISE C121 BURGLARY OF COIN OPERATED/COLLECTION MACHIN 08/30/2018
1800302 NEWELL,JENNIFER LOUISE C121 BURGLARY OF COIN OPERATED/COLLECTION MACHIN 08/30/2018
1800317 THOMPSON, BYRON RASHAAD C121 EVADING ARREST DETENTION 02/20/2020
1800455 AVERY,JOHNNY OATIS JR Cl21 POSS CS PG 2-A <=20% 12/20/2018
1900050 AIKINS, JEROME DOMINQUE Cl21 FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE 01/31/2019
1900136 SHIELDS, JIMMY LEON C121 TERRORISTIC THREAT CAUSE FEAR OF IMMENENT S 04/04/2019
1900164 ANCELL, VELMA KAY C121 FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE 04/26/2019
1900171 ACY,MARCUS DASHUN C121 POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF DRUG PARAPHERNALI 05/01/2019
1900200 DUCKSWORTH, JOSHUA TERRELL C121 UNL CARRYING WEAPON 05/23/2019
1900271 DUNCAN,DWAYNE OWENS Cl21 CITY ORDINANCE DOG RUNNING AT LARGE - APPEA 08/12/2019
1900284 CASTLEMAN,REGINALD STANLEY C121 UNL CARRYING WEAPON 08/27/2019
1900327 RUTLEDGE, COY WAYNE Cl21 CRIMINAL TRESPASS 10/01/2019
1900328 STROUD,MISTI DELYNN C121 CRIMINAL TRESPASS 10/01/2019
1900376 HUTCHESON,COLE WARNER C121 FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE 12/02/2019
2000017 DAVIS,AMANDA JEAN C121 BATL JUMPING AND FAIL TO APPEAR 01/22/2020
C010 NEW CASES FILED
CASE# DEFENDANT - CAUSE DESCRIPTION FILED
2000073 SERRANO,MIGUEL C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 03/09/2020
2000076 WILLIAMS,DESTINY EDEN C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 03/09/2020
2000080 MEZA, EDUARDO C071 DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 03/19/2020
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CAS176
03/01/2020

OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT

THRU 03/31/2020

C010 NEW CASES FILED

CASE#

2000097
2000111
2000093
2000084
2000069
2000070
2000071
2000072
2000074
2000075
2000081
2000096
2000099
2000103
2000106
2000112
2000113
2000079
2000090
2000105
2000110
2000092
2000095
2000083
2000078
2000082
2000085
2000086
2000087
2000088
2000089
2000091
2000094
2000098
2000100
2000108
2000109
2000114

DEFENDANT

BRAGG, SETH LEE
DOMINGUEZ,ROMAN JR
HARRIS, COLT WESTON
RUSK, ADAM . MICHAEL
JOHNSTON, LUKE SAMUEL
MITCHELL, ARMAUNEE MIYA RENEE
POMMIER, HANNAH LEAH
MEEKS, JABAR DEMONTE
DUNN, LEONARD MARCEL JR
WILLIAMS,DESTINY EDEN
MEZA , EDUARDO

HASKELL, DAVID DOUGLAS
MAGEE, STERLING BALLARD
ELLISON,JESSE LELAND
HILBURN, BRIGETTE ANNA
SIMPLER, JACOB TAYLOR
AGUILAR-VARGAS, ENRIQUE
MEZA, EDUARDO
PUGAYEV, MAX

HILBURN, BRIGETTE ANNA
PRICKETT,MELISSA SUE
NUNEZ, JOHN JR

SEABOURN, JOHNATHAN GREY
RUSK, ADAM MICHAEL
ROBERTSON, LANCE LYNN
MEZA, EDUARDO

RUSK, ADAM MICHAEL

RUSK, ADAM MICHAEL

RUSK, ADAM MICHAEL

RUSK, ADAM MICHAEL
SELLERS, CHARLES PAUL
FLETCHER, KIRSTIN ALLYSA BEA
SANDERSON, JUNE RACHELLE
BRAGG, SETH LEE

MORON, JOHN PAUL

RUSK, ADAM MICHAEL

RUSK, ADAM MICHAEL
HUGHES, DOMINIC DUWAYNE

C020 CASES APPEALED FROM LOWER COURT

CASE#

2000067
2000068
2000077
2000101
2000102
2000104
2000107

DEFENDANT

CAMPBELL, CASEY CLEMOND
BRAXTON, JOYCE DENISE
REINER, CRATG RANDALL
SINGH, CHARANJEET
VASQUEZ, EDGARDO ALFONSO
BENITEZ, RICHARD LOPEZ
GUTIERREZ, PATRICK JOSHUA

C031 CASES REACTIVATED

CASE#

1900380
1300452
1900213
1900303
1900308
1600377
1500297
2000016
2000017

DEFENDANT

BLOUNT, SHADOW TATUM
DORITY,JESSICA BELL VIRGA
BROOKS, CHARLOTTE

DELEON, BRYANNA MARIE
SEYMOUR, REGIS DEVIN
TAMBUNGA, NINO CASTILLO
BELTRAN, ROBERTO AYALA
BLOUNT, SHADOW TATUM
DAVIS, AMANDA JEAN

C010 CASES PLACED ON INACTIVE STATUS

CASE#

DEFENDANT -

CAUSE

Co71
Cco71
co72
cosl
Co091
cosl
cosl
Cco91
Ccosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
cosl
Cco91
co9l
cosl
co91
C092
Cco92
Co092
C092
Clo0l
Clo1l
Cl11
Ci121
Ci121
Ccl21
Cc121
Cl21
Ci121
Ccl21
Ccl21
Ccl21
ci21
Ccl21
Ccl21
Ccl21
Cl21

CAUSE

Cl1l
Clll
Clll
Clil
Clil
Cll1l
Cli1i

CAUSE

Co71
cos2
cos2
Co9l
Cco092
Cl01
Clol
Cl21
Cl21

CAUSE

EASTLAND COUNTY

DESCRIPTION

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
POSS MARIJ < 202

POSS MARIJ < 202

POSS MARIJ < 20Z

POSS MARIJ < 202

POSS MARIJ < 202

POSS MARIJ < 202

POSS MARIJ < 202

POSS MARIJ < 202

POSS MARIJ < 202

POSS MARIJ < 202

POSS MARIJ < 20Z

POSS MARIJ < 20Z

POSS MARIJ < 20Z

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

EVADING ARREST DETENTION

FAL DRUG TEST FALSIFICATION DEVICE
BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

FALSE REPORT/STATEMENT OFFICER/AGENT HMO
FALSE STMNT TO PO/SP INV/LAW ENF EMPL/CORR
BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

UNL CARRYING WEAPON

FATL TO ID FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE INFO
BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

EVADING ARREST DETENTION

DESCRIPTION

SPEEDING 10% ABOVE POSTED SPEED-APPEAL CASE
DRIVE IN LEFT LANE WHEN NOT PASSING OR WHER
PARKING IN ROADWAY/OBSTRUCTING TRAFFIC-APPE
UNSAFE SPEED- APPEAL JP CRT PCT 1

ELD-NO RECORD OF DUTY STATUS - APPEAL JP CR
SPEEDING-10% ABOVE POSTED SPEED-APPEAL JP C
SPEEDING-10% ABOVE POSTED SPEED- APPEAL JP

DESCRIPTION

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN
THEFT BY CHECK

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

POSS MARIJ <202

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
EVADING ARREST DETENTION

BATL JUMPING AND FAIL TO APPERR

DESCRIPTION

FILED

03/19/2020
03/31/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/09/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/20/2020
03/25/2020
03/31/2020
03/31/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/25/2020
03/26/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/19/2020
03/26/2020
03/26/2020
03/31/2020

FILED

03/05/2020
03/06/2020
03/17/2020
03/20/2020
03/20/2020
03/25/2020
03/25/2020

FILED

12/02/2019
11/27/2013
06/12/2019
09/16/2019
09/16/2019
08/23/2016
06/12/2015
01/21/2020
01/22/2020

FILED

CL

Cco

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

co

co
co
co
co
co
co
co

co

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

co



CAS176
03/01/2020

co10
CASE#

1900380
1900395
2000016

APPT
CASE#

2000051
1900113
2000084
1900114
2000090
2000050
2000095
2000092
1600377
2000083
2000045
2000115
2000100
2000078
1700356
2000085
2000086
2000087
2000088
2000108
2000109
2000017
2000094
2000089
2000066
2000114

THRU 03/31/2020

DEFENDANT"

BLOUNT, SHADOW TATUM
RUIZ,KEVIN ENRIQUE
BLOUNT, SHADOW TATUM

DEFENDANT

PENA, TAMMY JO
RIEDEL,BLAINE ANTHONY
RUSK,ADAM MICHAEL
RIEDEL, BLAINE ANTHONY
PUGAYEV, MAX

BOWMAN, MADDISON NICOLE
SEABOURN, JOHNATHAN GREY
NUNEZ, JOHN JR

TAMBUNGA, NINO CASTILLO
RUSK, ADAM MICHAEL
HOUSTON, KAYSHELLE ALINE
HUGHES, BARBARA RENEAH
MORON, JOHN PAUL
ROBERTSON, LANCE LYNN
WILLIS,VERNON LEE JR
RUSK, ADAM MICHAEL
RUSK, ADAM - MICHAEL
RUSK, ADAM . MICHAEL
RUSK,ADAM MICHAEL
RUSK, ADAM MICHAEL
RUSK, ADAM . MICHAEL
DAVIS, AMANDA JEAN
SANDERSON, JUNE RACHELLE
SELLERS, CHARLES PAUL
WILLIAMS, ASHLIE LASHAE
HUGHES, DOMINIC DUWAYNE

OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT

CASES PLACED ON INACTIVE STATUS

CAUSE

Cco71
co9l
Ccl21

CAUSE

Cco71
Co71
cosl
Cc092
co092
C101l
Cclo01l
Cclo01l
Clol
Cll1
Cll2
Cl12
Cl21
Ccl21
Cl21
Cl21
Ci21
Cl21
C121
C121
Cl21
Cl21
Ccli21
C121
Cl21
Cl21

C01l1 CONVICTIONS - GUILTY OR NOLO CONTEN

CASE#

2000060
1900026
1900378
1900046
1700187
1900117
2000092
1900047

Co13
CASE#

1700356

DEFENDANT

CHAVEZ, PEDRO SANCHEZ
ELDER, DONALD RAY

NUNEZ, JOHN JR

GARCIA, JUAN GABRIEL JR
CRAPO, PAUL RENE

JONES, DEMARCUS DARRELLE
NUNEZ, JOHN JR
GARCIA,JUAN GABRIEL JR

CONVICTIONS - BY THE JURY

DEFENDANT

WILLIS,VERNON LEE JR

CAUSE

C071
Co71
Co71
cosl
co91
co91
Clo0l
Cl21

CAUSE

Cl21

C021 PLACED ON DEFERRED ADJUDICATION

CASE#

2000046
2000077

DEFENDANT

FUENTES, VICENTE
REINER, CRATG RANDALL

C041 DISMISSALS

CASE#

1600377
1500582

DEFENDANT

TAMBUNGA, NINO CASTILLO
ORSO, JOHN

CAUSE

Cl11
Cll1

CAUSE

C101
C121

EASTLAND COUNTY

DESCRIPTION

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN
POSS MARIJ <202
EVADING ARREST DETENTION

DESCRIPTION

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

POSS DANGERQUS DRUG

POSS DANGERQUS DRUG

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/0O FIN
FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE INFO
EVADING ARREST DETENTION

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

BATL JUMPING AND FAIL TO APPEAR

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

FALSE REPORT/STATEMENT OFFICER/AGENT HMO
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

EVADING ARREST DETENTION

DESCRIPTION

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

POSS MARIJ <202

POSS MARIJ <202

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER
EVADING ARREST DETENTION

DESCRIPTION

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT

DESCRIPTION

STEERING SYSTEM COMPONENTS WORN/WELDED/MISS
PARKING IN ROADWAY/OBSTRUCTING TRAFFIC-APPE

DESCRIPTION

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC
UNSAFE SPEED - APPEAL JP CRT PCT 2

FILED

12/02/2019
12/16/2019
01/21/2020

FILED

FILED

02/18/2020
01/16/2019
12/02/2019
01/31/2019
04/19/2017
03/26/2018
03/19/2020
01/31/2019

FILED

08/18/2017

FILED

02/11/2020
03/17/2020

FILED

08/23/2016
12/15/2015

CL

co

co
co
co

(o]
(o]
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co
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CAS176

03/01/2020 THRU 03/31/2020

C041 DISMISSALS

CASE#

C051 MOTION TO REVOKE

CASE#

1800273
1800274

DEFENDANT

- GRANTED
DEFENDANT

TIPPIT, THOMAS LUKE
TIPPIT, THOMAS LUKE

OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT

CAUSE

CAUSE

Cco71
cosl

1900081 ROBERTS,ROBERT HARRISON IITI C101

Cl05
CASE#

2000060
1900026
1900046
1700187
1900117
1900047

SENTENCING ~ LOCAL JAIL

DEFENDANT

CHAVEZ, PEDRO SANCHEZ
ELDER, DONALD RAY

GARCIA, JUAN GABRIEL JR

CRAPO, PAUL RENE

JONES, DEMARCUS DARRELLE
GARCIA,JUAN GABRIEL JR

CAUSE

Cco71
co71
cosl
cosl
co9l
Cl21

Cl06 SENTENCING - PROBATION/COMM SUPV

CASE#

1900378
2000092
1700356

RETN ATTORNEY RETAINED AS COUNSEL

CASE#

1800274
2000046
2000077
1500582

DEFENDANT

NUNEZ, JOHN JR
NUNEZ, JOHN JR
WILLIS,VERNON LEE JR

DEFENDANT

TIPPIT, THOMAS LUKE
FUENTES, VICENTE
REINER, CRATG RANDALL
ORSO, JOHN

P010 NEW CASES FILED

CASE#

PR12095
PR12098
SE00094
PR12094
PR12097
PR12099
PR12100
PR12096
PR12101

P002
CASE#
PR11567
PROS
CASE#

SE00094

PR12096 GRANT DOUGLAS STANDEFER

P022

CASE#

DEFENDANT

DALE D CARMACK

JAMES HARDY KOGER JR
PHILLIP WAYNE PEREZ
OLENA B EZZELL
DOROTHA NELL KITCHENS
JAMES HARDY KOGER JR
JERRY LEE DAVIS

GRANT DOUGLAS STANDEFER

JANE KING

DEFENDANT

JANE CARY

DEFENDANT

PHILLIP WAYNE PEREZ

GUARDIANSHIPS - ACTIVE

N

DEFENDANT

CAUSE

co71
cl01
cl121

CAUSE

co91
Cli1i
Cli1i
Cci21

CAUSE

P01l
P01l
P013
P013
P013
P013
P013
P022
P022

GUARDIANSHIP OF PERSON REPORTS FILE

CAUSE

CAUSE

P013
P022

CAUSE

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

POSS MARIJ <202

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENC

DESCRIPTION

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC »>=0.15

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

POSS MARIJ <202
POSS MARIJ <202

EVADING ARREST DETENTION

DESCRIPTION

EASTLAND COUNTY

FILED

FILED

12/30/2019
12/30/2019
02/06/2020

FILED

02/18/2020
01/16/2019
01/31/2019
04/19/2017
03/26/2019
01/31/2019

FILED

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAIN 12/02/2019

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT

DESCRIPTION

POSS MARIJ <202

STEERING SYSTEM COMPONENTS WORN/WELDED/MISS
PARKING IN ROADWAY/OBSTRUCTING TRAFFIC-APPE
APPEAL JP CRT PCT 2

UNSAFE SPEED -

DESCRIPTION

DEC EST-INDEPENDENT ADMIN

INDEP ADMIN

DEC EST-ALL OTHR EST
DEC EST-ALL OTHR EST
DEC EST-ALL OTHR EST
DEC EST-ALL OTHR EST
DEC EST-ALL OTHR EST
GUARDIANSHIP- ADULT
GUARDIANSHIP-ADULT

DESCRIPTION

GUARDIANSHIP (INCAP)

DESCRIPTION

DEC EST-ALL OTHR EST
GUARDIANSHIP- ADULT

DESCRIPTION

PROC
PROC
PROC
PROC
PROC
(TRANFER IN)

PROC
(TRANFER IN)

03/19/2020
08/18/2017

FILED

12/30/2019
02/11/2020
03/17/2020
12/15/2015

FILED

03/04/2020
03/13/2020
03/02/2020
03/02/2020
03/06/2020
03/17/2020
03/19/2020
03/05/2020
03/19/2020

FILED

03/26/2020

FILED

03/02/2020
03/05/2020

FILED

CL
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CASl76
03/01/2020

THRU 03/31/2020

P022 GUARDIANSHIPS - ACTIVE

CASE#

PR11457
PR11462
PR11479
PR11521
PR11532
PR11566
PR11567
PR11593
PR11608
PR11612
PR11683
PR11894
PR11907
PR11919
PR11983
PR11989
PR11999
PR12062

DEFENDANT

ANNA L WATSON

JAMES D ROBERTS
DORIS DAY
PRECILIANO PARAMO
DANIEL LEE CALTON
JOANNA S CONLEY

JANE CARY

CHARLES J PIERCE
MATTHEW B YOUNG
TRACEY L WILSON
BOBBY KINCHLOE
KRISTEN ANNETTE WEST
RYAN RAY GWINN
SANDRA K MOORE
MICHAEL JOE FIELDS
CATLYN ELIZABETH DOUGLAS
CASSIE ALAINE VERNER
JAMES STEVEN HUDSON

OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION DETAIL REPORT

CAUSE

P022
P022
P022
P022
P022
P022
P022
P022
P022
P022
P022
P022
P022
P022
P022
P022
P022
P022

P201 GUARDIANSHIP/PROBATE HEARINGS HELD

CASE#

PR12086
PR12088
PR12067
PR1208S
PR11921
PR12076
PR12089
PR12090
PR12094
PR11822
PR12062
PR12081
PR12034
SE00094
PR12097
PR11212
PR12091
PR12101

DEFENDANT

JOHN ERNEST TYSON SR
CHARLES DOUGLAS CHANEY
EDNA MERLE THORNHILL
JO EVELYN GARVIN
FRANKIE MCCRIGHT
BONNIE GARDNER RODGERS
ACIE MAE ALLEN

AUBREY G LAWRENCE
OLENA B EZZELL

ARRON FISHER CARVAJAL
JAMES STEVEN HUDSON
JERRY DON HOCK

AUSTIN O MCCLOUD
PHILLIP WAYNE PEREZ
DOROTHA NELL KITCHENS
TERESA DOUTHIT

MACK M STUBBLEFIELD
JANE KING

CAUSE

DESCRIPTION

PROBATE CASE
GUARDIANSHIP
GUARDIANSHIP
GUARDIANSHIP
PROBATE CASE
PROBATE CASE
GUARDIANSHIP
PROBATE CASE
PROBATE
PROBATE
PROBATE
PROBATE

(GUARD)
(INCAP)
(INCAP)

(INCAP)
{INCAP)

CASE (INCAP)
CASE (INCAP)
CASE (GUARD)

PROBATE CASE {(GUARD)

PROBATE CASE (INCAP)
GUARDIANSHIPS-ADULT
GUARDIANSHIPS-ADULT
GUARDIANSHIPS-ADULT
GUARDIANSHIPS-ADULT

DESCRIPTION

DEC EST-ALL OTHR EST PROC
DEC EST-ALL OTHR EST PROC
DEC EST-INDEPENDENT ADMIN
DEC EST-ALL OTHR EST PROC
PROBATE CASE

DEC EST-ALL OTHR EST
DEC EST-ALL OTHR EST
DEC EST-ALL OTHR EST
DEC EST-ALL OTHR EST
PROBATE CASE (INCAP)

GUARDIANSHIPS-ADULT
DEC EST-ALL OTHR EST
DEC EST-ALL OTHR EST
DEC EST-ALL OTHR EST
DEC EST-ALL OTHR EST
GUARDIANSHIP

DEC EST-ALL OTHR EST
GUARDIANSHIP-ADULT

PROC
PROC
PROC
PROC

PROC
PROC
PROC
PROC

PROC

CASE (GUARDIANSHIP)

EASTLAND COUNTY CL

(GUARDIAN INCAP)

(MUNIT TITLE)

FILED

FILED

03/03/2020
03/04/2020
03/06/2020
03/06/2020
03/08/2020
03/18/2020
03/18/2020
03/18/2020
03/18/2020
03/20/2020
03/24/2020
03/24/2020
03/25/2020
03/25/2020
03/26/2020
03/30/2020
03/30/2020
03/30/2020

co

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
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PO
PO
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PO
PO
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CAS179 NICS RECORDS TO BE SUBMITTED
EASTLAND COUNTY CLERK

CASE NUMBER NAME SEX RACE DOB SSN
PR12105 CLARK, BENJAMIN CLAUDE M U 09/22/1961



CAS111
03/01/2020 THRU 03/31/2020

OFFICIAL MONTHLY APPOINTMENTS AND FEES REPORT

EASTLAND COUNTY CLERK

PAGE 1
RUN ON: 04/13/2020

JUDGR/MASTER/REFEREE NAME/NUMBER OF COURT CASE NUMBER AND PERSON APPOINTED POSITION TO APPOINTEE IS: DATE OF SOURCE OF FEES AMOUNT
APPROVING FEE STYLE OF CASE DATE APPOINTED WHICH APPOINTED A|P| P|F APPROVAL OF FEES
T|P|G|F OFFEE APPROVED
Tlelp|M HOURS __ EXPENSES
I
REX FIELDS PR12067 ( PROB) 24006983 ATTORNEY AD LITEM X | ] | 03/30/2020  ESTATE 100.00
COUNTY COURT CINDY BLANKENSHIP WALKER CHANEY, PAMELA J { | [
ITMO 11/06/2019 | | |
EDNA MERLE THORNHILL ] 1
[
REX FIELDS PR12101 ( ) 24006983 ATTORNEY AD LITEM X | | | NO FEES na .00
COUNTY COURT FRIENDS FOR LIFE CHANEY, PAMELA J | | |
ITMO 03/30/2020 | | |
I | |

JANE KING




